Lumination™ LED Luminaires
LRX  Series
LED Downlights
Product Description:
The LuminationTM LRX Series LED downlights are the ideal retrofit or new
construction solution for traditional downlight fixtures. They install in just
minutes into most 4-inch, 6-inch, and 8-inch rough-in frames and bring a
fresh look to the space. Unlike plug-in LED lamps, the LRX downlight

C = 24.0” (609.6 mm)  D = 6” (152.4 mm)
E = Ceiling Cutout Min: 7.7”
Ordering Information:
Listings: • UL and cUL Listed.
• Suitable for wet locations
Input Voltage: 120 - 277V, 120V (Phase Dimming)
Standard Dimming Controls: 0-10V down to 10%, Forward Phase Dim
down to 10%
CCT: 3000K, 3500K, 4000K
CRI: 82
Lifetime Rating: L85 @ 50,000 Hours
Input Frequency (Hz): 50/60Hz
Power Factor: >0.9
Mounting Options: Spring clips clamp on to existing frame
Weight: 0.6 lb
IC Rating: Non-IC Rated
Limited Warranty: 5 years system
Files Available: LM79, LM80, IES
PRODUCT
FAMILY
LRX = LuminationTM
RX Series Downlight
SHAPE/SIZE
R4 = 4” Round
Retrofit Downlight
R6 = 6” Round
Retrofit Downlight
R8 = 8” Round
Retrofit Downlight
OPTIONS
BLANK = None
EL4 = EMBB Ready
DIMMING
MD = 0-10V Dimming
LUMENS CRI CCT
101 = 1000lm/650lm
101 = 1000lm/650lm
18  = 1800lm
101 = 1000lm/650lm
18  = 1800lm
30  = 3000lm
8 = 82 CRI
306 = 3000K
35  = 3500K
40  = 4000K
L R X                     8                     _ _ _             _ _             _   _ _            _ _              NOTES:
1. 1000lm models feature a
selectable lumen package to
allow field adjustments to light
output. See page 7 for details.
2. 4000lm model only available with
phase dimming and Round Shape
3. Forward Phase Dimming only
available in Round Shape.
4. Must order "EL" option +
LRXEMBBKIT (sold separately) for
complete EMBB solution.
5. The standard trim is white.
Colored trim options are available,
see page 3 for details.
6. 2700K and 3000K are available;
however, check manufacturer for
lead time and quote.
7. Attach to existing frame or install
with new frame kit (orderd
separately) per UL.
E
A
B
D
C
        _ _
PH3 = 120V Forward